Esprit Raid
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24 Heures VTT - Buthiers - 03/05/2014

Classement pour le catégorie Solo-Homme

Equipe

Franck T&A
Ludo T&A
Raid-Up So Lonely
Moustic of Zifoun's
l'usine a grimpe / Lapin
la bulle
Polak
MaisseticuleDroit
La marmotte
Dyru
julien seul tout
sixclones-solo
Le Baroudeur
Guy d'VSO
Chicken of Zifoun's
Dru
villois bruce
MaisseticuleGauche
Jassman
vascougo
ZENLOLO
Oli
jicoco91l
Team Raidlight
mister bean
kevParis
Team A.S.E.S solo one
ASES Solo

Tours

30
30
27
26
23
22
21
20
19
19
19
18
17
17
17
16
15
15

Km

309.00
309.00
278.10
267.80
236.90
226.60
216.30
206.00
195.70
195.70
195.70
185.40
175.10
175.10
175.10
164.80
154.50
154.50
144.20
144.20
133.90
133.90
92.70
82.40
82.40
82.40
72.10
72.10

Temps

23h 28mn 45sc
23h 28mn 50sc
23h 05mn 09sc
24h 26mn 36sc
24h 08mn 12sc
23h 43mn 50sc
23h 49mn 06sc
23h 21mn 09sc
23h 44mn 04sc
23h 58mn 33sc
24h 10mn 16sc
24h 22mn 43sc
23h 40mn 14sc
23h 53mn 47sc
24h 26mn 30sc
22h 29mn 53sc
23h 09mn 16sc
23h 41mn 34sc
23h 53mn 53sc
24h 21mn 14sc
23h 40mn 49sc
24h 16mn 35sc
23h 40mn 42sc
5h 22mn 08sc
21h 34mn 32sc
23h 40mn 49sc
18h 00mn 08sc
23h 29mn 20sc
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